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ETIM 6.0
ETIM 7
ETIM 8 (Etim8)
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Product Net Depth / Length
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Catalog No. 2TLA022312R0400

Description: ORION STAND 190 - PROTECTIVE STAND

UPC No 7350024482140
Home > Machine Safety > Optical Safety Devices

Orion Stand 190 - Protective stand for light guard with an actual length shorter than 190 cm - The actual
length is longer than the protected height - Fits Orion1 Mirror 190 and shorter

Optical Safety Devices
Stand

Safety Light Curtains and Grids
Orion accessory

EC003015 - Accessories for sensors
EC003015 - Accessories for sensor technology
EC003015 - Accessories/spare parts for sensor technology

195 mm
1918 mm
195 mm
11.1kg
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